4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:32pm
5:35pm
5:37pm
5:42pm
5:45pm
6:00pm

6:30pm

6:35pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

J\ The Governor Baxter School for the Deaf
L&

School Board Meeting

L]
(W}
\4&/ November 1, 2018

Agenda

Sub-committee Meeting

Dinner

VI.

VII.

VIIIL.

X.

XI.

Call to Order

Announcements

Adjustments to the Agenda

Public Comments

Approval of September 6, 2018 BOD Meeting Minutes
Nomination for New Board Chair

Finance Audit Review

Policies, Second reading
Drug Free Workplace, GBEC

Policies, First reading

Employee Discrimination & Harassment Complaint Procedures, ACAB-R
School District Commitment to Learning Results, ADF
Administrative Line of Authority, CC

Chemical Hazards, EBAA

Comprehensive Emergency Management Team, EBCA
Bomb Threats, EBCC

Staff Conduct, GBEB

Supervision and Evaluation of Support Staff, GDO
Supervision and Evaluation of Professional Staff, GCOA
Evaluation of Administrative Staff, GCOC

Executive Director’s Report
= MOUs

Adjournment



