

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing The Governor Baxter School for the Deaf

School Board Meeting November 1, 2018

Agenda

4:30pm	Sub-committee Meeting	
5:00pm	Dinner	
5:30pm	I.	Call to Order
5:32pm	II.	Announcements
5:35pm	III.	Adjustments to the Agenda
5:37pm	IV.	Public Comments
5:42pm	V.	Approval of September 6, 2018 BOD Meeting Minutes
5:45pm	VI.	Nomination for New Board Chair
6:00pm	VII.	Finance Audit Review
6:30pm	VIII.	Policies, Second reading Drug Free Workplace, GBEC
6:35pm	IX.	Policies, First reading Employee Discrimination & Harassment Complaint Procedures, ACAB-R School District Commitment to Learning Results, ADF Administrative Line of Authority, CC Chemical Hazards, EBAA Comprehensive Emergency Management Team, EBCA Bomb Threats, EBCC Staff Conduct, GBEB Supervision and Evaluation of Support Staff, GDO Supervision and Evaluation of Professional Staff, GCOA Evaluation of Administrative Staff, GCOC
7:00pm	X.	Executive Director's Report • MOUs
7:30pm	XI.	Adjournment